Sept 28 - Oct 4, 2020

LOCATION

PARK CENTRAL

TOWNE CENTER

24 HOUR STORE
GALLERIES AT PARK LANE
PARK LANE TERRACE

24 HOUR STORE

TOWNE CENTER

WHOLE FOODS

SHOPS AT PARK LANE

PREMISE

Apartment Complex/Building
Apartment Parking Lot
Parking (Business)
Apartment Complex/Building
Apartment Parking Lot
Grocery/Supermarket
Apartment Parking Lot
Grocery/Supermarket

Retail Store

OFFENSE

AGG ASSAULT - FV

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
AGG ASSAULT
BURGLARY-BUSINESS

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
AGG ASSAULT

AGG ASSAULT - FV

THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
SHOPLIFTING

ADDRESS

8325 MEADOW RD
8620 PARK LN

8455 PARK LN

8110 PARK LN

6818 LARMANDA ST
8455 PARK LN

8620 PARK LN

8190 PARK LN

8160 PARKLN

DATE
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
10/1/2020
10/2/2020
10/2/2020
9/30/2020
10/4/2020
10/2/2020
10/4/2020

TIME
4:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
2:00:00 AM
5:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
4:45:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
5:08:00 PM

REPORTING
AREA

1038
1084
4527
1083
6014
4527
1084
1083
1083

SERVICE #
174336-2020
174504-2020
175123-2020
175234-2020
175278-2020
176349-2020
176615-2020
812048-2020
812153-2020



Sept 28 - Oct 4, 2020

NIBRS by Type
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Sept 28 - Oct 4, 2020

NIBRS Offense by Reporting Area
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Sept 28 - Oct 4, 2020

NIBRS Offense by Property

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

PARK CENTRAL ~ TOWNE CENTER 24 HOUR STORE GALLERIES AT PARK LANE WHOLE FOODS SHOPS AT PARK
PARK LANE TERRACE LANE




Sept 28 - Oct 4, 2020

WEEKLY COMPARISON
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