LOCATION	PREMISE	OFFENSE	ADDRESS	DATE	TIME	REPORTING AREA	SERVICE #
PARK CENTRAL	Apartment Complex/Building	AGG ASSAULT - FV	8325 MEADOW RD	9/30/2020	4:00:00 PM	1038	174336-2020
TOWNE CENTER	Apartment Parking Lot	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	8620 PARK LN	9/30/2020	3:00:00 PM	1084	174504-2020
24 HOUR STORE	Parking (Business)	AGG ASSAULT	8455 PARK LN	10/1/2020	10:00:00 PM	4527	175123-2020
GALLERIES AT PARK LANE	Apartment Complex/Building	BURGLARY-BUSINESS	8110 PARK LN	10/2/2020	2:00:00 AM	1083	175234-2020
PARK LANE TERRACE	Apartment Parking Lot	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	6818 LARMANDA ST	10/2/2020	5:00:00 AM	6014	175278-2020
24 HOUR STORE	Grocery/Supermarket	AGG ASSAULT	8455 PARK LN	9/30/2020	12:00:00 AM	4527	176349-2020
TOWNE CENTER	Apartment Parking Lot	AGG ASSAULT - FV	8620 PARK LN	10/4/2020	4:45:00 AM	1084	176615-2020
WHOLE FOODS	Grocery/Supermarket	THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS	8190 PARK LN	10/2/2020	1:00:00 PM	1083	812048-2020
SHOPS AT PARK LANE	Retail Store	SHOPLIFTING	8160 PARK LN	10/4/2020	5:08:00 PM	1083	812153-2020







